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16
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18

19

Task

Meeting with the Client
Confirm Product Information
Ideal Effect Diagram
Material
Price
Designing
Painting Paper
CAD & CAE

Design Optimization

Macro Level Optimization - Shape
Macro Level Optimization - Lattice

Technical Documentation

Purchasing Materials
Steel
Plastic
Manufacturing
Integral Installation Testing
Package and Delivery

Aftersales Service

Duration

5d

6d

4d

3d

2d

3d

3d

1d

4d

1d

1d

4d

8d

6d

7d

4d

1d

2d

1d

Progress

73%
76.7%
98.8%

65%

50%
91.3%
96.7%

75%
25.8%

0%
0%
38.8%

45%
66.7%
26.4%

0%
0%
0%

0%

Priority

® 0 ®©Q0 0006 60 600 edowv

Resources

Page
Page; Auggie
Page
Auggie
Page
Alice; Blaire
Alice

Blaire

Dorothy; Alice; Cathy

Dorothy
Alice
Cathy

Emma; Frank
Emma
Frank

Hank; Inn; Kevin

Nick; Lanson

Auggie

Page

12

13

14

‘2018-10-01 ‘2018-10-08
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1

2018-10-15 2018-10-22 2018-10-29
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31



